WESTONE NAICS Codes Selected — SAM Registration Exp. 06/05/18

NAICS Code Primary

334210
334290
334310

334510

339113
339920
339992
339999
446199
611420

811212

Yes

Description
TELEPHONE APPARATUS MANUFACTURING
OTHER COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
AUDIO AND VIDEO EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING

ELECTROMEDICAL AND ELECTROTHERAPEUTIC APPARATUS
MANUFACTURING

SURGICAL APPLIANCE AND SUPPLIES MANUFACTURING
SPORTING AND ATHLETIC GOODS MANUFACTURING
MUSICAL INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURING

ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURING

ALL OTHER HEALTH AND PERSONAL CARE STORES
COMPUTER TRAINING

COMPUTER AND OFFICE MACHINE REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE

Product & Service Codes Selected

PSC

Description

Q999 MEDICAL- OTHER



