WESTONE NAICS Codes Selected – SAM Registration Exp. 06/05/18

NAICS Code Primary	Description
334210	TELEPHONE APPARATUS MANUFACTURING
334290	OTHER COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
334310	AUDIO AND VIDEO EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
334510	ELECTROMEDICAL AND ELECTROTHERAPEUTIC APPARATUS MANUFACTURING
339113	SURGICAL APPLIANCE AND SUPPLIES MANUFACTURING
339920 Yes	SPORTING AND ATHLETIC GOODS MANUFACTURING
339992	MUSICAL INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURING
339999	ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURING
446199	ALL OTHER HEALTH AND PERSONAL CARE STORES
611420	COMPUTER TRAINING
811212	COMPUTER AND OFFICE MACHINE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

Product & Service Codes Selected

PSC Description Q999 MEDICAL- OTHER